
 

 

Paint Creek JH Basketball Schedule 2024 - 2025 

 

Date   Opponent   Location   Time 

 

Thurs. Nov 14 Aspermont   Aspermont             6:00/7:00 

Nov 18  Rotan   Rotan   6:00/7:00 

Mon. Dec 2  Jayton   Paint Creek  6:00/7:00 

Mon. Dec 9  Lueders-Avoca (Boys) Lueders-Avoca  6:00 

Mon. Dec 9  Trent  (Girls/Boys B) Trent    6:00/7:00 

Mon. Dec 16 Rotan   Paint Creek  6:00/7:00 

Thurs. Jan 2 Hamlin   Hamlin   6:00/7:00 

Mon. Jan 6  Rule    Rule    6:00/7:00 

Mon. Jan 13 Aspermont   Aspermont   6:00/7:00 

Jan 20     Bye 

Jan 23/25  PC JH Tournament   Paint Creek  TBD 

Mon. Jan 27 Jayton   Jayton   6:00/7:00 

Thurs. Feb 6 X-Dot/Lueders-Avoca Paint Creek  6:00/7:00 

Mon. Feb 10 Hamlin   Paint Creek  6:00/7:00 

 

 

AD/Head Boys Coach:  Shannon Waters  Superintendent:  Glen Hill 

Head Girls Coach:  Chris Moody   Principal:  Kevin White 


